
Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2 TH-3
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 1 of 9

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

JULY-2021

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGECIMS, BILASPUR(C.G.) C.L. CHOUKSEY MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

BILASPUR (C.G.)

(OLD COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

E-4/61

VILENDRA KUMAR

SHISHPAL

MUNNI DEVI

REG M

57 58 60 175 128

50 55 51 156 140 296

303

52 52 58 110

58 58 59 117100

100

300

300

826

PASS

150170

150170

OBCENG

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

E-4/194

RUPESH KUMAR 

GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR 

GUPTA

KEGADI GUPTA

SUPPL. M

--- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- 303C

300C

--- --- --- 109C

55 55 62 117100

100

300

300

829

PASS

16310120

16310120

GEN.ENG

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2 TH-3
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 2 of 9

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

JULY-2021

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGECIMS, BILASPUR(C.G.) C.L. CHOUKSEY MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

BILASPUR (C.G.)

(OLD COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

G-4/0052

MANTOSH KUMAR 

VISHWASH

MANOJ KUMAR 

VISHWASH

SANGEETA 

VISHWASH

REG M

57 60 50 167 128

57 54 55 166 131 297

295

54 54 60 114

52 52 56 108100

100

300

300

814

PASS

17310132

17310132

GEN.ENG

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

G-4/0138

PANKAJ KUMAR

RAMGOPA

CHHATH BAI

SUPPL. M

57 55 54 166 130

--- --- --- --- --- 284C

296

--- --- --- 109C

--- --- --- 111C100

100

300

300

800

PASS

17310145

17310145

OBCENG

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2 TH-3
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 3 of 9

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

JULY-2021

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGECIMS, BILASPUR(C.G.) C.L. CHOUKSEY MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

BILASPUR (C.G.)

(OLD COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

G-4/0150

SUSHANT SAMIR

SATYA NAND 

PANDEY

URMILA DEVI

REG M

58 57 55 170 130

52 50 52 154 160 314

300

53 53 70 123

57 57 64 121100

100

300

300

858

PASS

17310177

17310177

GEN.ENG

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

E-4/210

AMIT KUMAR RAJ

JANAK RAM RAJ

KAMLESH BAI RAJ

REG M

57 54 52 163 132

53 51 56 160 130 290

295

51 51 60 111

56 56 58 114100

100

300

300

810

PASS

18310066

18310066

STENG

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2 TH-3
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 4 of 9

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

JULY-2021

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGEGOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR (C.G.) MAHARANA PRATAP HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

RAIPUR(C.G.)

(OLD COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

G-4/0047

DOMENDRA KUMAR

DHIRAJI RAM

SITA SAHU

REG M

55 58 60 173 130

55 58 3 116* 135 251

303

44 44* 62 106

54 54 60 114100

100

300

300

774

FAIL

Re- OBSTETRICS & GYNA.INFANT CARE & HOMOEO. OGRANON OF MEDICINE

17310059

17310059

OBCENG

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

G-4/0025

JAGESHWAR 

KUMAR

UTTAM KUMAR

BHAN BAI

SUPPL. M

55 55 50 160 132

50 62 52 164 130 294

292

50 50 63 113

--- --- --- 112C100

100

300

300

811

PASS

17310062

17310062

OBCENG

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2 TH-3
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 5 of 9

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

JULY-2021

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGEGOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR (C.G.) MAHARANA PRATAP HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

RAIPUR(C.G.)

(OLD COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

G-4/0032

KANHAIYA SAHU

VINOD SAHU

REKHA DEVI

REG M

54 54 50 158 131

50 50 52 152 133 285

289

12 12* 60 72*

50 50 61 111100

100

300

300

757

FAIL

Re-  OGRANON OF MEDICINE

17310064

17310064

GEN.ENG

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2 TH-3
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 6 of 9

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

JULY-2021

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGEGOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR (C.G.) RAIPUR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, 

RAMKUND, RAIPUR(C.G.)

(OLD COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

E-4/137

DURGESH KUMAR 

SHANDILYA

SHAMBHU KAILSH 

SHANDILYA

INDRANI SHANDILYA

REG M

57 54 55 166 125

53 58 53 164 130 294

291

51 51 56 107

54 54 56 110100

100

300

300

802

PASS

16310006

16310006

OBCENG

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

E-4/132

PRATIKSHA 

KAUSHAL

PRAVEEN KAUSHAL

LAXMI KAUSHAL

REG F

58 62 58 178 135

52 58 50 160 135 295

313

52 52 62 114

54 54 57 111100

100

300

300

833

PASS

16310019

16310019

STENG

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2 TH-3
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 7 of 9

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

JULY-2021

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGEGOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR (C.G.) RAIPUR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, 

RAMKUND, RAIPUR(C.G.)

(OLD COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

E-4/158

TUSHITA 

DHRITLAHRE

BASANT KUMAR 

DHRITLAHRE

SUNITA 

DHRITLAHRE

REG F

56 56 50 162 130

50 55 53 158 125 283

292

50 50 60 110

56 56 59 115100

100

300

300

800

PASS

16310033

16310033

SCENG

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

G-4/0082

BHUPESH USENDI

PARAS USENDI

MAHEJBEEN

SUPPL. M

56 62 56 174 125

--- --- --- --- --- 266C

299

--- --- --- 108C

--- --- --- 116C100

100

300

300

789

PASS

17310007

17310007

STENG

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2 TH-3
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 8 of 9

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

JULY-2021

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGEGOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR (C.G.) RAIPUR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, 

RAMKUND, RAIPUR(C.G.)

(OLD COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

G-4/0096

NIKITA DHIDHI

M R DHIDHI

BHARTI

SUPPL. F

58 57 50 165 130

50 56 54 160 130 290

295

12 12* 61 73*

50 50 58 108100

100

300

300

766

FAIL

Re-  OGRANON OF MEDICINE

17310023

17310023

SCENG

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

G-4/0100

RENUKA TOPPO

ASHISH TOPPO

ELIZABETH

SUPPL. F

--- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- 283C

297C

50 50 65 115

54 54 57 111100

100

300

300

806

PASS

17310032

17310032

STENG

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2 TH-3
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 9 of 9

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

JULY-2021

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGEGOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR (C.G.) RAIPUR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, 

RAMKUND, RAIPUR(C.G.)

(OLD COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET. GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG. INCL. ENT OPTHA. DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

300 150

150300

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

-- --

-- --

/1400

/500

/500

/200

/200

G-4/0096

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

THAKUR

REWATIRAMAN 

THAKUR

HIRA BAI THAKUR

REG M

55 56 50 161 120

57 50 54 161 120 281

281

50 50 58 108

52 52 55 107100

100

300

300

777

PASS

17310033

17310033

STENG

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................


